Name of the Corporate Debtor:

BLU-SMART FLEET PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commentcg
Las

rgent ?f CIRP: 03-12-2025; Llst of Creditors as on: 24-12-2025; Name of IP: Mr. Pawan Kumar Goyal; Process Number: 1;

igito

registration number: 1

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1470488199.19

1436520444

95.77

33967755.19

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

10588536

9033729

0.60

1554807

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

14

468522918.88

54406004.41

3.63

154449

413962465.47

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

1949599654.0700

002

1499960177.41

0.00

154449

449485027.66

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/26065
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-12-26 13:45:58-c20698a872f301e23f04b670537848f6.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-12-26 13:39:06-8e65dde977be55323ca98ca1357587c2.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-12-26 13:39:06-de2887d6db641a9e956fb77d4aa67d64.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

