Name of the Corporate Debtor: BLU-SMART FLEET PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 03-12-2025; List of Creditors as on: 24-12-2025; Name of IP: Mr. Pawan Kumar Goyal; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitor registration number: 11473

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)					0.00				NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	1470488199.19	1	1436520444	95.77	0	0	33967755.19	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00				NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)					0.00				NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	10588536	1	9033729	0.60	0	0	1554807	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	14	468522918.88	6	54406004.41	3.63	0	154449	413962465.47	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)					0.00				NA
Total		17	1949599654.0700 002	8	1499960177.41	100.00	0	154449	449485027.66	